
LUNCH MENU 

 

APPETIZERS  

 

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE ∙ BAKED ∙ CHILLED MAINE LOBSTER-CORN RELISH ∙ SMOKED TOMATO BEURRE BLANC   20 

 

 GF VOODOO SHRIMP ∙ FOUR BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP ∙ CURRY SAUCE   17 

 

GF STUFFED MUSHROOMS ∙ SPINACH, ARTICHOKES, SUNDRIED TOMATOES ∙ ASIAGO ∙ SHERRY CREAM   14 

 

CHIP AND DIP ∙ CRAB, SPINACH, ARTICHOKES ∙ SWISS ∙ CRISPY PITA CHIPS   21 

 

SOUPS  

 

FRENCH ONION AUGRATIN   9.5 

 

DON’S MANHATTAN SEAFOOD CHOWDER   6.5/10.5 

 

SOUP DUJOUR   6/9.5 

 

SALADS   

 

GF POMEROY HOUSE SALAD · MIXED GREENS ∙ STRAWBERRIES ∙ MANDARIN ORANGES ∙ RED ONION                                                                                    

HONEY POPPY SEED DRESSING 

SMALL   10.5   LARGE   15.5 

 

GF POACHED PEAR SALAD · WILD GREENS · SPINACH · POMEGRANATE POACHED PEARS · DRIED CRANBERRIES 

PISTACHIOS · CUCUMBERS · GOAT CHEESE · BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE   11 

 

GRILLED ROMAINE · GRILLED BABY ROMAINE · SMOKED BACON · CHOPPED EGG · PRETZEL CROUTONS ∙   

BUTTERMILK BLEU DRESSING   12 

 

GF FISHMARKET · MIXED GREENS ∙ BABY SHRIMP ∙ BLEU CHEESE ∙ CHOPPED EGG ∙ ITALIAN VINAIGRETTE 

SMALL   10.5    LARGE   16 

 

CLASSIC CAESAR · ROMAINE ∙ PARMESAN ∙ FOCACCIA CROUTONS ∙ CAESAR DRESSING                                                           

SMALL   9.5    LARGE   14 

 

GF BISTRO · MIXED GREENS · MACADAMIA NUTS · PEPITAS · PARMESAN VINAIGRETTE 

SMALL   9.5     LARGE   15   

  

GF ADD CHICKEN  7 … CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD  8 … SALMON  11 … GRILLED SHRIMP  9 … *TEXAS SIRLOIN  15 

 

ENTREES 

 
FISH AND CHIPS · BEER BATTERED SOUTH PACIFIC WHITEFISH ∙ HOUSE FRIES · TARTAR SAUCE   18 

 

 

JOHN’S QUICHE · THE CHEF’S CHOICE OF INGREDIENTS COMBINED WITH EGGS AND CREAM ∙ BISTRO SALAD   18 

 

 

CHICKEN RAVIOLI · CHICKEN THIGH MEAT · FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI · SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS ·  

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES · SUGAR SNAPS · LEMON-PARMESAN CREAM   24 

 

 

GF CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF TEXAS SIRLOIN · EIGHT OUNCES GRILLED · MASHED AND GRAVY ·  

FRENCH BEANS · CARAMELIZED ONIONS   27    

 

   

ASIAGO CHICKEN ∙ BAKED ASIAGO CHICKEN ∙ DILL BOILED POTATOES ∙ CORN OFF THE COB · 

BARBECUE AIOLI   22  

 

 

FETTUCCINE AGLIO E OLIO ∙ SHRIMP ∙ CRISPY PANCETTA · GARLIC ∙ OLIVE OIL ∙ FETTUCCINE ∙  

PARMESAN ∙ PARSLEY   24 

 



 

GF SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN RICE BOWL ∙ GRILLED CHICKEN ∙ KIMCHI ∙ CARROTS ∙ EDAMAME ∙ CORN ∙  

AVOCADO ∙ BASMATI ∙ SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE   18    

   

DON’S FRESHLINE 

 

 
GF FAROE ISLAND SALMON · BLACKENED FAROE ISLAND SALMON · GRILLED SMASHED YUKON POTATOES ·  

GARLIC SPINACH · GOAT CHEESE · SWEET CORN BISQUE    22 

 

 

GF SCALLOP SALAD ∙ SEARED SCALLOPS ∙ WILD GREENS ∙ SPINACH ∙ FRESH BERRIES ∙ PISTACHIOS ∙ CUCUMBERS ∙  

GOAT CHEESE ∙ FAT FREE RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE   26    

 
         

GF GULF SWORDFISH ∙ CHAR GRILLED · DILL BOILED POTATOES ∙ CORN OFF THE COB ∙ KEY LIME BEURRE BLANC   24 

 

 
GF *YELLOWFIN TUNA ∙ RARE SESAME SEARED TUNA · CASHEW CILANTRO RICE ∙ SZECHUAN GREEN BEANS ∙  

PINEAPPLE SALSA · DRAGON FRUIT VINAIGRETTE   28 

     

 
GREAT LAKES WALLEYE · PRETZEL CRUSTED ∙ SWEET POTATO WEDGES ∙ CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS ∙  

HONEY MUSTARD REMOULADE   24    
 

 

HANDFULS 

 

*CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF BURGER · EIGHT OUNCES ∙ LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION ∙  

  BRIOCHE BUN ∙ FRIES   15       SUBSTITUTE BEYOND BURGER ON CIABATTA   ADD 3   

CHEESE · MUSHROOMS · ONIONS · FRIED EGG…ADD 1.50       BACON…ADD 2 

 

 

 FISH TACOS · FRIED SOUTH PACIFIC WHITEFISH · CABBAGE SLAW · CHEDDAR · SALSA ·  

 GRILLED FLOUR TORTILLAS · BABY CILANTRO · CHOLULA LIME AIOLI · FRIES   16 

 

 

FRENCH DIP ∙ CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF · PROVOLONE · TOASTED HOAGIE · AU JUS · FRIES   17.5 

 

 

SANDMAN · SMOKED TURKEY ∙ SPINACH · TOMATOES · MUENSTER CHEESE · GRILLED PITA · 

 FAT FREE RASPBERRY MAYONNAISE ∙ PETITE CAESAR SALAD   16 

 

 

CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD · GRILLED CHICKEN · DRIED CRANBERRIES ∙ MAYO · ROMAINE LETTUCE ·  

TOMATO · BUTTERY CROISSANT · FRESH BERRIES   16 

 

 

CHICKEN CLUB · GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST · BACON · LTO · SWISS CHEESE · MAYO · BRIOCHE · FRIES   16.5 

 

 

SANDWICH AND SALAD DUET · HALF SANDMAN · SMALL BISTRO SALAD   16.5  

 

 

DINNER OPTIONS 

 
GF *FILET MIGNON ∙ CHARGRILLED CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON ∙ MASHED POTATOES ∙ FRENCH BEANS ∙  

SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS ∙ DEMI GLACE   38/46 
 
 

 

GF SHORT RIB ∙ BRAISED BONELESS SHORT RIB ∙ MASHED POTATOES ∙ FRENCH BEANS ∙ BRAISING JUS   40 

 

 

 

GF LOBSTER TAIL ∙ SIX OUNCE CANADIAN LOBSTER TAIL ∙ ROASTED YUKON GOLD POTATOES ∙ 

FRENCH BEANS ∙ BUTTER   40 

 

 

GF-GLUTEN FREE 

ADDITIONAL DINNER MENU SELECTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, FISH OR POULTRY COULD BE A HEALTH RISK 

PLEASE ALERT US OF ALL KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES 







Enjoy Life A Little More 

www.donspomeroy.com 

First Plates ------·•-·••----•·--•·---·•-·••----•·--•- 6reens&Tureens
GF Gulf Shrimp gocktail 19 

GF 

GF 

Four Gulf Shrimp • Cocktail Sauce 

Rhode Island galamari 17.5 
Rice Flour Dusted Rings and Artichoke Hearts • 
Scallions • Lemon Zest • Sweet Chili Sauce 

Jumbo Lump grab gake 20 
Baked • Chilled Maine Lobster-Corn Relish • 
Smoked Tomato Beurre Blanc 

Spanish Nachos 17 
Grilled Chicken Thighs • Corn • Black Beans • 
Peppadew Peppers • Queso • 
Corn Tortilla Chips • Scallions 

ghip and Dip 21 
Crab • Spinach and Artichoke Casserole • 
Swiss • Pita Chips 

Lobster Tater Tots 
Crispy Tots • Maine Lobster Meat • 
Queso • Scallions 

17 

GF 

Stuffed Mushrooms 14 
Spinach • Artichokes • Sun-Dried Tomatoes • 
Asiago • Sherry Cream 

* Ahi Tuna
Seared Rare • Sesame Seeds •
Cucumber • Soy-Ginger Vinaigrette •
W asabi • Seaweed Salad

GFMexican Street gorn 
Grilled Corn on the Cob • Elate Sauce • 

19 

13 

Cotija Cheese • Tajin • Cilantro • Lime Wedges 

GFVoodoo Shrimp 17 
Four Bacon Wrapped Shrimp • 
Curry Sauce 

ghicken Wings 
Six Spicy Breaded Wings • Celery • 
Buffalo Sauce • Creamy Bleu Cheese 

Stuffed Arancini 
Fried Risotto • Provolone • Asiago • 
Pesto • Marinara 

15 

14 

• ♦ • I ♦ I • ♦ • • ♦ • I ♦ I • ♦ • • ♦ • I ♦ I • ♦ •

ICnif e and Fork [i"\ Fi 

ghicken Ravioli 25 

Chicken Thigh Meat • Four Cheese Ravioli • 
Shiitake Mushrooms • Sun-Dried Tomatoes • 
Sugar Snaps• Lemon-Parmesan Cream 

Asiago ghicken 22 

Baked Asiago Chicken Breast • 
Dill Boiled Potatoes • Corn off the Cob • 
Barbecue Aioli 

GFBlackened Steak* 
Blackened Eight Ounce Texas Sirloin • 

30 

Dill Boiled Potatoes • Corn off the Cob • 
Caramelized Onions • Balsamic Vinaigrette 

Fish and ghips 18 
Fried South Pacific Whitefish • 
Fries • Tartar Sauce 

Teriyaki Salmon 30 
Grilled Faroe Island Salmon • 
Blueberry Basmati Rice • Asparagus • 
Teriyaki Sauce 

Fettuccine Aglio e Olio 26 
Shrimp • Crispy Pancetta • Garlic • 
Olive Oil • Fettuccine • Parmesan • Parsley 

vVegetable Burrito 22 

Black Bean-Corn Sofrito • Sweet Potatoes • 
Rice • Cheddar • Shaved Lettuce • 
Pico de Gallo • Avocado • Flour Tortilla • 
Chipotle Ranch 

Handfuls • ♦ • I ♦ I • ♦ • • ♦ • I ♦ I • ♦ •

*gertified Angus Beef Burger 15
Eight Ounce Burger • L TO • Brioche Bun •
Fries

Cheese • Mushrooms 
Onions • Fried Egg 
Bacon v 
Substitute Beyond Burger 

1.50 Each 
2.00 
3.00 

Nashville Hot Pork Belly 19 
Crispy Pork Belly • Bread and Butter Pickles • 
Cole Slaw • Brioche Bun • 
Nashville Hot Sauce • Fries 

Ribeye gheesesteak 19.5 
Shaved Ribeye • Diced Onions • Provolone • 
American • Garlic Butter Hoagie • Fries 

Fish Tacos 16 
Fried South Pacific Whitefish • 
Cabbage Slaw • Cheddar • Salsa • 
Grilled Flour Tortillas • Baby Cilantro • 
Cholula Lime Vinaigrette • Fries 

BBQ ghicken 17 
Grilled Marinated Chicken Thigh • Bacon • 
Cole Slaw • Bread and Butter Pickles • 
Chipotle Barbecue • Brioche Bun • Fries 

� � � (Rolls Available Upon Rsqlrnst) � � � 

French Onion Au Gratin 

Don's Red ghowder 

Soup Du Jour 

9.5 

6.5/10.5 

6/9.5 

GF Bistro Salad �mall 1 o

GF 

Wild Greens • Spinach • Pepitas • Largs 15 
Macadamia Nuts • Parmesan Vinaigrette 

Pomeroy House Salad 
Wild Greens • Spinach • 
Strawberries • Mandarin Oranges • 

imall 10.5 
Largs 15.5 

Red Onion • Honey Poppy-Seed Dressing 

GF Fishmarket Salad imall 10.5 
Largs 16 

GF 

GF 

Wild Greens • Spinach • 
Baby Shrimp • Bleu Cheese • 
Chopped Egg • Italian Vinaigrette 

g1assic gaesar Salad 
Romaine • Parmesan • 
Focaccia Croutons • Caesar Dessing 

Grilled Romaine 
Baby Romaine • Smoked Bacon • 
Chopped Egg • Pretzel Croutons • 
Buttermilk Bleu Dressing 

grab gaesar 

imall 9.5 
Largs 14 

12 

16 
Romaine Lettuce • Butter Basted Crab • 
Crisp Parmesan Basket • 
Caesar Dressing 

Poached Pear Salad 11 
Pomegranate Poached Pears • Dried Cranberries • 
Pistachios • Goat Cheese • Cucumbers • 
Balsamic Vinaigrette 

GF 
For all salads add Grilled Chicken 7 

Grilled Salmon 11 

I, Texas Sirloin* 15 

• ♦ • I ♦ I • ♦ • ♦ • I ♦ I • ♦ •

DonS 
Barbecue 

Choose One Meat, Mac & Cheese, Cole Slaw, 
Bread and Butter Pickles, Roll and Butter, 

Chipotle Barbecue. 

W Beef Brisket 22 

Pulled Pork 20 
Grilled Ancho ghicken Thighs 19 

*Consuming Raw Or Undercooked Meat, Fish Or Poultry 

Can Be A Health Risk. 

Please Inform Us Of Any Known Food Allergies. 

GF Gluten Free • V Vegan May 2023 
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